All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Last updated: 9-Mar-2022
Serial Technology
• Industrial Bus Modbus ASCII/RTU (all models)
• Serial Connector Terminal block (all models)
Isolation & Surge Protections
Fiber Optic Technology

ULI-211E BB-FOSTCDRI-PH-MT Serial to Fiber Optic Converter – TB to MM Fiber ST, Ind. Panel, UL C1/D2.  PSU not included; order separately.
ULI-213E BB-FOSTCDR-PH-SC Serial to Fiber Optic Converter – TB to SM Fiber SC, Ind. Panel, UL C1/D2, IEC61850-3, IEEE-1613.  PSU not included; order separately.
Ordering Information
Dimensions - ULI-211C
Unit = mm/in
Dimensions - ULI-211CI
Unit = mm/in
Dimensions - ULI-213CI
Unit = mm/in
Dimensions - ULI-211E, ULI-213E
Unit = mm/in
Model: CE Standards CE Directives Other Standards
ULI-211C FCC Part 15, CISPR, CE, KCC
2014/30/EU – Electro-magnetic
Compatibility Directive (ECM)
2011/65/EU – Amended by (EU)
2015/863 Reduction of Hazardous
Substances Directive (RoHS)
2012/19/EU – Waste Electrical and
Electronic Equipment (WEEE)
EN 55032 Class B – Electro-magnetic Compatibility of Multi-media Equipment – Emission
Requirements
EN 55024 – Information Technology Equipment – Immunity Characteristics/Requirements
EN 61000-6-1 – Generic Immunity Standards for Residential, Commercial & Light-industrial
Environments
_
ULI-211CI
FCC Part 15, CE,
UL 508 #E222870,
UL C1/D2 #E245458
EN 61000-6-3  +A1 – Generic Immunity
Standards for Residential, Commercial &
Light-industrial Environments (Class B)
ULI-212CI
FCC Part 15, CISPR, CE
ULI-213CI
EMC: EN 61000-6-2 – Generic Immunity
Standard for (Heavy) Industrial Environments
ULI-211E
FCC, CE UL C1/D2 #E245458,
IEC61850-3,  IEEE-1613
EN 55032 – Class A – Electro-magnetic Compatibility of Multi-media Equipment – Emission
Requirements
EN 55024 – Information Technology Equipment – Immunity Characteristics – Limits & Methods of
Measurement
EN 55011 +AC – Information Technology Equipment – Class A RF Emissions
ULI-213E
Regulatory / Approvals / Certifications
ULI-211C BB-FOSTCDR
ULI-211CI BB-FOSTCDRI
ULI-212CI BB-FOSTCDRI-ST
ULI-213CI BB-FOSTCDRI-SC
ULI-211E BB-FOSTCDR-PH-MT
ULI-213E BB-FOSTCDR-PM-SC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Last updated: 9-Mar-2022
ULI-210 Series Selection Guide
Serial to Fiber Optic Converters
Model Number ULI-211C ULI-211CI ULI-212CI ULI-213CI ULI-211E ULI-213E
Part Number to Order BB-FOSTCDR BB-FOSTCDRI BB-FOSTCDRI-ST BB-FOSTCDRI-SC BB-FOSTCDRI-PH-MT BB-FOSTCDRI-PH-SC
Description